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KMTC OSAKA 2403N 2/23 2/23 10:00 2/23 2/25 10:00 2/28 3/13 3/12 3/13 3/9 3/19 3/16 KMTC KTH

KMTC KEELUNG 2403N 2/25 2/25 10:00 2/25 2/27 10:00 2/29 3/13 3/14 3/13 3/14 3/16 3/17 KMTC KPX

INCHEON VOYAGER 2401N 2/25 2/25 10:00 2/25 2/27 10:00 3/2 3/13 3/14 3/13 3/14 3/9 3/17 KMTC ANX

SAWASDEE ALTAIR 2402N 2/27 2/27 10:00 2/27 2/29 10:00 3/3 3/13 3/12 3/13 3/14 3/9 3/17 KMTC KTS

SAWASDEE CAPELLA 2403N 2/27 2/27 10:00 2/27 2/29 10:00 3/5 3/13 3/16 3/13 3/14 3/16 3/17 KMTC VTS

STAR EXPLORER 2404N 2/27 2/27 10:00 2/27 2/29 10:00 3/8 3/18 3/16 3/14 3/14 3/16 3/17 KMTC BIH

MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 2403N 2/29 2/29 10:00 2/27 3/2 3/13 3/14 3/10 3/13 3/14 3/15 NAMSUNG NFS

OOCL AUSTRALIA 248N 2/28 2/28 15:00 2/28 3/1 21:00 3/2 3/7 3/8 3/9 3/5 3/6 - - - OOCL KTX2

TS KOBE 24008N 2/28 2/28 15:00 2/28 3/1 23:00 3/2 3/7 3/7 3/8 3/9 3/10 - - - TSL JTK-2

TS NAGOYA 24002N 2/28 2/28 15:00 2/28 3/1 21:00 3/2 3/9 3/9 3/8 3/6 3/6 - - - TSL JHT

TBC TBC 2/28 2/28 15:00 2/28 3/1 23:00 3/2 3/7 3/8 3/10 - - - - 3/9 EMC NSC

KMTC PUSAN 2402N 2/28 2/28 10:00 2/28 3/1 10:00 3/6 3/18 3/16 3/14 3/14 3/19 3/17 KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 101 W273 2/29 2/29 15:00 2/29 3/2 08:00 3/3 - - - 3/7 - - - - 3/7 3/9 WHL/IAL JSH

KMTC DALIAN 2402N 2/29 2/29 10:00 2/29 3/2 10:00 3/3 3/13 3/16 3/13 3/14 3/16 3/17 KMTC KISI

KMTC SURABAYA 2401N 2/29 2/29 10:00 2/29 3/2 10:00 3/5 3/18 3/16 3/14 3/14 3/19 3/17 KMTC ANX

KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2402N 2/29 2/29 10:00 2/29 3/2 10:00 3/13 3/24 3/23 3/21 3/21 3/22 KMTC KISI

WAN HAI 323 N036 3/1 3/1 15:00 3/1 3/3 23:00 3/4 3/11 3/12 3/14 - - - - 3/12 WHL/IAL JTS

TBC TBC 3/1 3/1 15:00 3/1 3/3 23:00 3/5 - - - 3/9 3/9 3/11 3/12 - EMC NSA

YM CREDIBILITY 115N 3/1 3/1 10:00 3/1 3/3 10:00 3/5 3/18 3/19 3/14 3/17 3/25 KMTC KTH

KMTC NINGBO 2402N 3/1 3/1 10:00 3/1 3/3 10:00 3/5 3/18 3/16 3/14 3/14 3/9 3/17 KMTC KMSK

OOCL CHARLESTON 232N 3/1 3/1 15:00 3/1 3/5 12:00 3/6 3/11 - 3/12 - 3/14 - - - OOCL KTX3

HANSA FLENSBURG 088N 3/1 3/1 10:00 3/1 3/5 17:00 3/7 - - - - - 3/12 3/13 - TSL/YML PAS

STARSHIP JUPITER 2402N 3/1 3/1 10:00 3/1 3/3 10:00 3/8 3/24 3/23 3/19 3/21 3/16 3/22 KMTC ANX

KMTC SHANGHAI 2403N 3/3 3/3 10:00 3/3 3/5 10:00 3/7 3/20 3/21 3/20 3/17 3/23 3/22 KMTC KPX

TS CHIBA 24003N 3/4 3/4 15:00 3/4 3/6 17:00 3/7 3/11 3/12 3/13 3/14 3/15 - - - TSL JTK
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WAN HAI 285 N057 3/4 3/4 15:00 3/4 3/6 23:00 3/8 - - - 3/13 3/14 3/15 3/16 - EMC/WHL JTH

WAN HAI 328 N035 3/5 3/5 10:00 3/5 3/7 23:00 3/8 3/12 3/13 3/15 3/16 3/17 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

PANCON HARMONY 2405N 3/5 3/5 10:00 3/5 3/7 10:00 3/20 3/31 3/30 3/24 3/27 4/2 KMTC BIH

OOCL LE HAVRE 179N 3/6 3/6 15:00 3/6 3/8 21:00 3/9 3/14 3/15 3/16 3/12 3/13 - - - OOCL KTX2

TS LIANYUNGANG 24005N 3/6 3/6 15:00 3/6 3/8 23:00 3/9 3/14 3/14 3/15 3/16 3/17 - - - TSL JTK-2

TS QINGDAO 24002N 3/6 3/6 15:00 3/6 3/8 21:00 3/9 3/16 3/16 3/15 3/13 3/13 - - - TSL JHT

TBC TBC 3/6 3/6 15:00 3/6 3/8 23:00 3/9 3/14 3/15 3/17 - - - - 3/16 EMC NSC

KMTC TOKYO 2402N 3/6 3/6 10:00 3/6 3/8 10:00 3/12 3/24 3/23 3/19 3/21 3/22 KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 105 W378 3/7 3/7 15:00 3/7 3/9 08:00 3/10 - - - 3/14 - - - - 3/14 3/16 WHL/IAL JSH

WAN HAI 325 N034 3/8 3/8 15:00 3/8 3/10 23:00 3/11 3/18 3/19 3/21 - - - - 3/19 WHL/IAL JTS

TBC TBC 3/8 3/8 15:00 3/8 3/10 23:00 3/12 - - - 3/16 3/16 3/18 3/19 - EMC NSA

OOCL JAKARTA 167N 3/8 3/8 15:00 3/8 3/12 12:00 3/13 3/18 - 3/19 - 3/21 - - - OOCL KTX3

TS GUANGZHOU 24005N 3/8 3/8 10:00 3/8 3/12 17:00 3/14 - - - - - 3/19 3/20 - TSL/YML PAS

KMTC OSAKA 2404N 3/8 3/8 10:00 3/8 3/10 10:00 3/15 3/27 3/26 3/27 3/23 3/30 KMTC KTH

KMTC SINGAPORE 2403N 3/9 3/9 10:00 3/9 3/11 10:00 3/15 3/24 3/26 3/27 3/23 3/30 KMTC VTS

KMTC QINGDAO 2402N 3/9 3/9 10:00 3/9 3/11 10:00 3/17 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/28 3/31 KMTC KMSK

STARSHIP DRACO 2403N 3/10 3/10 10:00 3/10 3/12 10:00 3/13 3/24 3/26 3/27 3/23 3/30 KMTC KPX

TS SURABAYA 24010N 3/11 3/11 15:00 3/11 3/13 17:00 3/14 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/22 - - - TSL JTK

EVER CHEER N091 3/11 3/11 15:00 3/11 3/13 23:00 3/15 - - - 3/20 3/21 3/22 3/23 - EMC/WHL JTH

WAN HAI 365 N012 3/12 3/12 10:00 3/12 3/14 23:00 3/15 3/19 3/20 3/22 3/23 3/24 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

SKY ORION 2403N 3/12 3/12 10:00 3/12 3/14 10:00 3/19 3/27 3/30 3/27 3/28 3/31 KMTC VTS

STAR EXPLORER 2405N 3/12 3/12 10:00 3/12 3/14 10:00 3/22 3/31 3/30 3/28 4/5 4/2 KMTC BIH

OOCL NAGOYA 197N 3/13 3/13 15:00 3/13 3/15 21:00 3/16 3/21 3/22 3/23 3/19 3/20 - - - OOCL KTX2

TS INCHEON 24003N 3/13 3/13 15:00 3/13 3/15 23:00 3/16 3/21 3/21 3/22 3/23 3/24 - - - TSL JTK-2

TS SHENZHEN  24004N 3/13 3/13 15:00 3/13 3/15 21:00 3/16 3/23 3/23 3/22 3/20 3/20 - - - TSL JHT
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TBC TBC 3/13 3/13 15:00 3/13 3/15 23:00 3/16 3/21 3/22 3/24 - - - - 3/23 EMC NSC

SAWASDEE ALTAIR 2403N 3/13 3/13 10:00 3/13 3/15 10:00 3/24 4/2 4/2 4/3 3/31 4/7 KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 101 W274 3/14 3/14 15:00 3/14 3/16 08:00 3/17 - - - 3/21 - - - - 3/21 3/23 WHL/IAL JSH

KMTC CHENNAI 2402N 3/14 3/14 10:00 3/14 3/16 10:00 3/18 3/27 3/30 3/27 3/28 3/31 KMTC KISI

WAN HAI 171 N336 3/14 3/14 15:00 3/14 3/18 23:00 3/19 3/27 3/28 WHL JTS

WAN HAI 356 N014 3/15 3/15 15:00 3/15 3/17 23:00 3/18 3/25 3/26 3/28 - - - - 3/26 WHL/IAL JTS

TBC TBC 3/15 3/15 15:00 3/15 3/17 23:00 3/19 - - - 3/23 3/23 3/25 3/26 - EMC NSA

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 266N 3/15 3/15 15:00 3/15 3/19 12:00 3/20 3/25 - 3/26 - 3/28 - - - OOCL KTX3

YM CREDIBILITY 116N 3/15 3/15 10:00 3/15 3/17 10:00 3/20 4/3 4/2 4/3 4/5 4/8 KMTC KTH

HANSA FLENSBURG 089N 3/15 3/15 10:00 3/15 3/19 17:00 3/21 - - - - - 3/26 3/27 - TSL/YML PAS

KMTC XIAMEN 2402N 3/15 3/15 10:00 3/15 3/17 10:00 3/24 4/3 4/6 4/3 4/4 4/7 KMTC ANX

KOTA NAGA 2237N 3/18 3/18 10:00 3/15 3/20 3/31 4/1 3/28 3/31 4/1 4/2 NAMSUNG NFS

KMTC KEELUNG 2404N 3/17 3/17 10:00 3/17 3/19 10:00 3/23 4/7 4/6 4/2 4/4 4/7 KMTC KPX

TS HAKATA 24004N 3/18 3/18 15:00 3/18 3/20 17:00 3/21 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/28 3/29 - - - TSL JTK

WAN HAI 285 N058 3/18 3/18 15:00 3/18 3/20 23:00 3/22 - - - 3/27 3/28 3/29 3/30 - EMC/WHL JTH

INTERASIA ENGAGE N019 3/19 3/19 10:00 3/19 3/21 23:00 3/22 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 3/31 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

SAWASDEE CAPELLA 2404N 3/19 3/19 10:00 3/19 3/21 10:00 3/26 4/2 4/4 4/3 4/4 4/7 KMTC VTS

PANCON HARMONY 2406N 3/19 3/19 10:00 3/19 3/21 10:00 4/4 4/13 4/13 4/9 4/19 4/16 KMTC BIH

OOCL AUSTRALIA 249N 3/20 3/20 15:00 3/20 3/22 21:00 3/23 3/28 3/29 3/30 3/26 3/27 - - - OOCL KTX2

TS KOBE 24009N 3/20 3/20 15:00 3/20 3/22 23:00 3/23 3/28 3/28 3/29 3/30 3/31 - - - TSL JTK-2

TS JAKARTA 24003N 3/20 3/20 15:00 3/20 3/22 21:00 3/23 3/30 3/30 3/29 3/27 3/27 - - - TSL JHT

TBC TBC 3/20 3/20 15:00 3/20 3/22 23:00 3/23 3/28 3/29 3/31 - - - - 3/30 EMC NSC

KMTC PUSAN 2403N 3/20 3/20 10:00 3/20 3/22 10:00 3/28 4/8 4/6 4/4 4/4 4/7 KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 105 W379 3/21 3/21 15:00 3/21 3/23 08:00 3/24 - - - 3/28 - - - - 3/28 3/30 WHL/IAL JSH

KMTC YOKOHAMA 2402N 3/21 3/21 10:00 3/21 3/23 10:00 3/24 4/2 4/4 4/3 4/4 4/7 KMTC KMSK
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BALTIC WEST 2402N 3/21 3/21 10:00 3/21 3/23 10:00 3/25 4/3 4/6 4/3 4/4 4/7 KMTC KISI

WAN HAI 178 N026 3/21 3/21 15:00 3/21 3/25 23:00 3/26 4/3 4/4 WHL JTS

WAN HAI 358 N015 3/22 3/22 15:00 3/22 3/24 23:00 3/25 4/1 4/2 4/4 - - - - 4/2 WHL/IAL JTS

TBC TBC 3/22 3/22 15:00 3/22 3/24 23:00 3/26 - - - 3/30 3/30 4/1 4/2 - EMC NSA

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 136N 3/22 3/22 15:00 3/22 3/26 12:00 3/27 4/1 - 4/2 - 4/4 - - - OOCL KTX3

KMTC OSAKA 2405N 3/22 3/22 10:00 3/22 3/24 10:00 3/27 4/10 4/9 4/10 4/6 4/8 KMTC KTH

TS GUANGZHOU 24006N 3/22 3/22 10:00 3/22 3/26 17:00 3/28 - - - - - 4/2 4/3 - TSL/YML PAS

INCHEON VOYAGER 2402N 3/22 3/22 10:00 3/22 3/24 10:00 3/29 4/8 4/11 4/10 4/11 4/12 KMTC ANX

KMTC SHENZHEN 2403N 3/23 3/23 10:00 3/23 3/25 10:00 3/30 4/8 4/9 4/10 4/6 4/8 KMTC KMSK

KMTC SHANGHAI 2404N 3/24 3/24 10:00 3/24 3/26 10:00 3/29 4/14 4/13 4/9 4/11 4/16 KMTC KPX

TS CHIBA 24004N 3/25 3/25 15:00 3/25 3/27 17:00 3/28 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/4 4/5 - - - TSL JTK

EVER CHEER N092 3/25 3/25 15:00 3/25 3/27 23:00 3/29 - - - 4/3 4/4 4/5 4/6 - EMC/WHL JTH

WAN HAI 327 N036 3/26 3/26 10:00 3/26 3/28 23:00 3/29 4/2 4/3 4/5 4/6 4/7 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

STAR EXPLORER 2406N 3/26 3/26 10:00 3/26 3/28 10:00 4/5 4/13 4/13 4/11 4/19 4/16 KMTC BIH

KMTC SINGAPORE 2404N 3/26 3/26 10:00 3/26 3/28 10:00 4/6 4/14 4/16 4/17 4/13 4/21 KMTC VTS

MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 2404N 3/28 3/28 10:00 3/26 3/30 4/10 4/11 4/7 4/10 4/11 4/12 NAMSUNG NFS

OOCL LE HAVRE 180N 3/27 3/27 15:00 3/27 3/29 21:00 3/30 4/4 4/5 4/6 4/2 4/3 - - - OOCL KTX2

TS LIANYUNGANG 24006N 3/27 3/27 15:00 3/27 3/29 23:00 3/30 4/4 4/4 4/5 4/6 4/7 - - - TSL JTK-2

TS NAGOYA 24003N 3/27 3/27 15:00 3/27 3/29 21:00 3/30 4/6 4/6 4/5 4/3 4/3 - - - TSL JHT

TBC TBC 3/27 3/27 15:00 3/27 3/29 23:00 3/30 4/4 4/5 4/7 - - - - 4/6 EMC NSC

KMTC TOKYO 2403N 3/27 3/27 10:00 3/27 3/29 10:00 4/5 4/14 4/16 4/11 4/11 4/16 KMTC KTS

TS NANSHA 2403N 3/29 3/29 10:00 3/27 3/31 4/11 4/12 4/8 4/11 4/12 4/13 NAMSUNG NFS

WAN HAI 101 W275 3/28 3/28 15:00 3/28 3/30 08:00 3/31 - - - 4/4 - - - - 4/4 4/6 WHL/IAL JSH

KMTC DALIAN 2403N 3/28 3/28 10:00 3/28 3/30 10:00 4/1 4/10 4/13 4/10 4/11 4/12 KMTC KISI

YM CREDIBILITY 117N 3/28 3/28 10:00 3/28 3/30 10:00 4/2 4/13 4/16 4/11 4/11 4/16 KMTC KTH
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WAN HAI 276 N031 3/28 3/28 15:00 3/28 4/1 23:00 4/2 4/10 4/11 WHL JTS

WAN HAI 326 N036 3/29 3/29 15:00 3/29 3/31 23:00 4/1 4/8 4/9 4/11 - - - - 4/9 WHL/IAL JTS

TBC TBC 3/29 3/29 15:00 3/29 3/31 23:00 4/2 - - - 4/6 4/6 4/8 4/9 - EMC NSA

KMTC SURABAYA 2402N 3/29 3/29 10:00 3/29 3/31 10:00 4/4 4/14 4/16 4/11 4/11 4/16 KMTC ANX

KMTC NINGBO 2403N 4/1 4/1 10:00 4/1 4/3 10:00 4/5 4/14 4/16 4/11 4/11 4/16 KMTC KMSK

KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2403N 4/5 4/5 10:00 4/5 4/7 10:00 4/8 4/17 4/20 4/17 4/18 4/21 KMTC KISI

急な船名変更及び入出港の遅れなどがあった場合は上記スケジュ-ルと異なる場合がございます、詳しくは担当者までお問い合わせ願います。

The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may update, revise this schedule from time to time without any prior notice.

Should you have any inquiry, please contact us at 福山通運グロ-バル株式会社

Sales Department - Tel :  (020) 38870970 -606 or Email : toma@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 《大阪営業》 《東京営業》 《名古屋営業》

Sea Department / Booking  - Tel :  (020) 38870970-614  or  Email :gz.sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 大阪市中央区南船場1-4-33 東京都江東区越中島3-6-15 愛知県海部郡蟹江町大字新千秋57

Please fax booking or bill information to Fax :  (020) 38870390  or  Email : gz.sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 福山通運㈱大阪船場支店内4階 福山通運㈱内　管理棟　3階 福山通運㈱名古屋西支店内

S/I Cut off time: within 24 hours after vessel closing. TEL:06-6926-8440 TEL：03-6458-5065   0567-94-1551

本頁之航班資料只供參考用途，請於訂倉時覆核為準。 FAX:06-6926-8570 FAX：03-6458-5066 0567-94-1552
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